
Opposite Choa Chu 

Kang Stn

BS 44531

Blk 224

BS 44451

Outside

Keat Hong Stn Outside Blk 104

Phoenix Stn

BS 44141 Bt Panjang Int

Opposite Fajar

Stn

BS 44779

Opposite Choa Chu 

Kang Stn

BS 44531

Blk 277

BS 44459

Opposite 

Keat Hong Stn

Outside

ITE College West

Opposite 

Phoenix Stn

BS 44149

Opposite Blk 180

BS 44731

Late Opening of BPLRT on Sundays from 1 Jul 2018 to 28 Oct 2018 

LRT Shuttle Bus Services

Information is correct at time of print.  

For information on shuttle bus services, please contact the SMRT Customer Hotline at 1800-336-8900 from 7.30am to 8.00pm daily . 

Passengers may also approach the service staff on site or visit www.smrt.com.sg for more details. 
CRN：200001855

!

Information on Shuttle Bus Service

• Frequency of the shuttle bus services for each loop is 12 minutes while the common stretch between Choa Chu Kang Station and Bukit Panjang 

Station is 6 minutes

• Fares for the BPLRT shuttle bus services will follow the same fare structure as the LRT service

• Commuters planning to connect to train services at Choa Chu Kang Station (NSL) and Bukit Panjang Station (DTL) are advised to check train 

services timings, as the shuttle bus service may not connect to the last train departing the station

Arrival Time of First & Last Bus at Bus Stops during Late Opening on Sundays

Shuttle A Shuttle B

From First Bus Last Bus From First Bus Last Bus

Towards Bukit Panjang Int Towards Bukit Panjang Int

Choa Chu Kang 5.32am 8.00am Choa Chu Kang 5.32am 8.00am

South View 5.34am 8.02am South View 5.34am 8.02am

Keat Hong 5.36am 8.04am Keat Hong 5.36am 8.04am

Teck Whye 5.39am 8.07am Teck Whye 5.39am 8.07am

Phoenix 5.42am 8.10am Phoenix 5.42am 8.10am

Bukit Panjang Int (Berth 1) 5.18am 8.13am Bukit Panjang Int (Berth 2) 5.24am 8.13am

via Senja via Petir

Senja 5.21am 8.16am Petir 5.26am 8.15am

Jelapang 5.24am 8.19am Pending 5.28am 8.17am

Segar 5.27am 8.22am Bangkit 5.31am 8.20am

Fajar 5.30am 8.25am Fajar 5.34am 8.23am

Bangkit 5.33am 8.28am Segar 5.37am 8.26am

Pending 5.36am 8.30am Jelapang 5.40am 8.29am

Petir 5.38am 8.32am Senja 5.43am 8.32am

Towards Choa Chu Kang Stn Towards Choa Chu Kang Stn

Bukit Panjang (BS 44731) 5.24am 8.35am Bukit Panjang (BS 44731) 5.46am 8.35am

Phoenix 5.27am 8.38am Phoenix 5.49am 8.38am

Teck Whye 5.30am 8.41am Teck Whye 5.52am 8.41am

Keat Hong 5.33am 8.44am Keat Hong 5.55am 8.44am

South View 5.36am 8.47am South View 5.58am 8.47am

Shuttle B via Petir

Shuttle A via Senja

Fajar Stn

BS 44771

Opposite 

Petir Stn

BS 44209

Before 

Pending Stn

BS 44229

Bangkit Stn

BS 44329

Outside Senja

Stn

Outside

Jelapang Stn

After Segar 

Stn

Blk 541A 

CP

BS 44649

Opposite 

Jelapang Stn

BS 44721

Opposite 

Segar Stn

After Petir

Stn

BS 44201

Opposite 

Pending Stn

BS 44221

Opposite 

Bangkit Stn

BS 44321

Senja Jelapang Segar

Choa Chu Kang South View Keat Hong Teck Whye Phoenix Bukit Panjang Fajar

Petir Pending Bangkit

LRT Shuttle A and B will serve the following bus stops:

Information is accurate as at 10 July 2018

http://www.smrt.com.sg/

